Equity Shares 

2 Type of issuance Preferential Issue under Chapter V of the ICDR Regulations 
3 Total number of securities proposed to 

be 
issued or the total amount for which 
the securities will be issued 

Total number of securities proposed to be issued - 2,82,29,120 (Two Crore Eighty Two Lakhs 
Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty) Equity   Shares of face value of INR 1 (Indian Rupee 
One) each, at a price of INR 88.60 (Eighty Eight Rupees and Sixty Paise) per Equity Share, and 
aggregating to INR 250,11,00,032 (Indian Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Crores Eleven Lakhs and 
Thirty-Two) 

4 In case of preferential issue: 
A Names of the investors Subject to approval of shareholders of the Company, the Equity Shares are proposed to be issued 

to: 

SR. 
NO. 

PROPOSED ALLOTTEE QTY  

1 

BW VLGC PTE. LTD. 2,82,29,120  

TOTAL 2,82,29,120